
Samsung | 990 Pro 2TB NVME

Ticket No. Name

1 Kieron Little

3 Mariusz Martyszko

4 Glenn Smith

5 Alfie Thompson

6 Kye Griffin

7 Laura Jones

9 Glenn Smith

10 Jack Coupe

11 Jack Deykes

12 Steven Smith

14 Lewis Cheshire

15 Adam Pospichal

18 Stuart Vaughan

19 Fin Challen

20 Chris Babb

21 Jacob Fancourt

22 Jake Jennings

23 Gary Shrimpton

24 Cameron Stephens

26 Connor Graham

27 James Melville

28 Gary Shrimpton

29 Richard Maguire

31 Alfie Thompson

32 Colin Vickers

33 Lee West

34 Craig Mason

35 Adam Fox

37 Jamie Hoare-matthews

39 Craig Mason

40 David Topping

41 David Neaves

Ticket No. Name

43 Richard Maguire

44 David Topping

45 Stephen Gardiner

46 Leanne Tate

47 Anthony Marr

48 Adam Pospichal

49 Dean Willshire

50 Steven Smith

51 Andrew Preston

52 Amy Baker

53 Jack Deykes

54 Dominic Oneill

55 Jonathon Lewis

56 Tom Lee-carter

58 Kye Griffin

61 Cameron Stephens

62 Dominic Oneill

63 Jon Bull

64 Chris Babb

65 Adam Seaborne

68 Chris Babb

69 Amy Baker

70 Jacob Fancourt

73 Ryan Brown

74 Robert Mccallister

75 Chris Babb

76 Christopher Wood

77 John Thompson

78 Cameron Stephens

79 Richard Maguire

81 David Topping

82 Jay Mcphee

Ticket No. Name

83 Jon Bull

84 Macauley Hayward

86 Chris Pamment

87 Kieron Little

88 Richard Maguire

89 Gary Shrimpton

90 Whitney Young

91 Andrew Preston

92 Robert Simic

93 Stuart Vaughan

94 Ryan Brown

95 Ryan Brown

96 Lee West

99 Chris Babb

100 Andrew Preston

101 Dean Gilmore

102 Kris Nowak

103 Kieron Little

104 Adam Seaborne

105 Craig Dyson

106 Craig Mason

109 Richard Maguire

110 Anthony Marr

111 Fin Challen

112 Whitney Young

113 James Hughes

114 Chris Babb

115 Dean Gilmore

116 Steven Smith

117 Anthony Marr

118 Jamie Hoare-matthews

119 Chris Babb

*Correct answer: 100.   •   Total: 120   •   Draw: March 18, 2024 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk
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121 Stephen Gardiner

123 Joe Hall

124 Adam Pospichal

125 Lukasz Papiez

126 Jon Bull

127 Aidan Mccarthy

128 Cameron Vince

129 Kieron Little

130 Chris Babb

131 Chris Babb

132 Bronwyn Driver

133 Stuart Vaughan

134 Danny Wilson

135 Dean Willshire

136 Chris Babb

137 Ciaran Young

141 Robert Hutchinson

142 Fin Challen

143 Andrew Preston

144 Liam Palmer

145 Thomas Harkins Bettis

146 Damien Williams

147 Dean Willshire

148 Macauley Hayward

*Correct answer: 100.   •   Total: 120   •   Draw: March 18, 2024 7:00 pm   •   Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2

https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

